

Town of Cicero 331 East Jackson Street CICERO, INDIANA 46034

For Immediate Release: May 1, 2022

Town of Cicero Stormwater Utility Board Special Meeting

The Town of Cicero Stormwater Utility Board will hold a special meeting on June 2, 2022 at 7:00pm to discuss a grant opportunity (2nd reading). The meeting will be held at the Hamilton North Public Library located at 209 West Brinton Street; Cicero, IN.

For additional information about the Town of Cicero, visit our website at www.ciceroin.org.

###